3

AP Mounting Bracket—"|

r1.15[29.2]
- -
T T
o I~
[N DN
iy 7
SECTION C-C
SCALE1/1.5
6.15 [156.2]
(® ®)
ol — - —— - —Jof, &
vC 8
\@ ©)

Vent pattern on both sides

&%\

.

L
P3.13 [79.5]—=

D)

N

%

ISOMETRIC VIEW

COLOR OPTIONS:
-1017-BK = Black Polycarbonate Enclosure
-1017-WH = White Polycarbonate Enclosure

NOTE:
- Material: Polycarbonate UL94-5VA
- Weight: 3 Ibs.
- Includes:
(1) Enclosure
(1) AP Mount Bracket
(6) #4-40 x 1/2" Phillips Head Lid Screws
(6) #4-40 x 1/2" Torx Lid screws
(4) #2-28 x 1/4" Thread Forming Screw

n H
64[16.3] (4) #6-32 x 1/4" Thread Forming Screw
1.06 [26.9]— ( )\ (1) Cable Guard
DRAWN
> Cable egress slots RLC 6/28/2021 Oberon, Inc. - 1315 S. Allen St. - State College, PA 16801
CHECKED
RLC 6/28/2021 TITLE
QA
J
MFG -
. HFG 6/28/2021 Model 1017-XX
-52[13.2] APPROVED 612812001
NOTE: All materials used in the construction of Oberon $IC_)fERANCE' 0 _/+// 030 SICZ:E DWG NO REV
. . . B = = - 1
2:;?:;%rr:;u;té)jHEo?osm(;)lgr?tlI?:;te(i?a\rltaac:eor\t:igCailable 00 = +/-.015 Mode[1017-XX
. .000 = +/- .005_[SCALE | [SHEET 1 OF 2
1

4

2 |




/

N

Q
0 PARTS LIST
% Q ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION
% 6 1 1 Cover
2 6 #4-40 Torx Lid Screws
Q OQ) 3 1 Base
o 4 1 AP Mount
\ 5 4 #2-28 Thread Forming Screws
0 6 4 #6-32 Philips Head Screws
% 7 6 #4-40 Phillips Head Lid Screws
\ 8 1 Cable Guard
} ®
\\
)
DRAWN
RLC 6/28/2021 Oberon, Inc. - 1315 S. Allen St. - State College, PA 16801
CHECKED
RLC 6/28/2021 TITLE
QA
MFG -
HFG 6/28/2021 Model 1017-XX
APPROVED
RLC 6/28/2021 re7E BWG NO REV
TOLERANCE: .0 = +/-.030
00 =4y 01s |G Model1017-XX !
.000 = +/- .005_[SCALE | [SHEET 2 OF 2
4 | 3 2 | 1




